G
HAND TOOLS & MECHANIC TOOLS
เครื่องมือช่าง  G133
Universal spring compressor
ตัวถอดสปริงโช๊คอัพแบบขอเกี่ยว (ชุด 2 ชิ้น)
Heavy duty coil spring compressor
ชุดเครื่องมือถอดโช็คสปริงงานหนกั
Heavy duty coil spring compressor
with jaws & holder
ชุดเครื่องมือถอดโช็คสปริงงานหนกั
627200
  Allows the compressing of the spring at the car, so
the strut can be taken out without dismounting the
bearing housing.
  This is important at the front axle of VW cars and
at rear axle of Ford Mondeo etc.
627320
  For use with all Macpherson.
  The spindles are equipped with
  contra-rotating threads which
  eliminate the risk of slipping
  round the spring.
  Hooks engage spring which can
  be compressed by turning hex nut.
  Jaws capacity: 23mm ~ 280mm
  Length 280mm
   No need extra systematic jaw installation / removal
  High security coil spring compressor with 1200kg
  maximum capacity per pair and adjustable
  safety bar for additional security
  Jaws capacity : 23 mm ~ 280 mm
  Length 280mm
KT Code Model Weight (g) Price
F131-627280 627280 3200
KT Code Model Weight (g) Price
F131-627280U 627280U 4200
Coil spring compressor
ตัวถอดสปริงโช๊คอัพแบบขอเกี่ยว
Coil spring compressor
ตัวถอดสปริงโช๊คอัพแบบขอเกี่ยว (ชุด 2 ชิ้น)
Universal spring compressor
ตัวถอดสปริงโช๊คอัพแบบขอเกี่ยว (ชุด 2 ชิ้น)
   Use tool to remove and install automotive coil springs up to 5-5/8" OD.
designed to grasp a maximum 3/4" wire diameter spring.
  Compress can be used on straight or curved coil spring.
  Forged alloy steel.
  Coil spring compressor made by forging and
  easy to use.
  Sold and packed in pair.
  For replacement of self leveling shock absorbers.
  Particularly for rear axles on Mercedes and Fords.
  Compression length: 85-170mm
   Hex drive situated in the centre of the spindle permitting easy use in conffiined
spaces where other spring compressors can not be used.
KT Code Model Weight (g) Price
F131-62701 62701 1416
KT Code Model Weight (g) Price
F131-627170 627170 2350
KT Code Model (mm)
Weight
(g) Price
F131-627270 627270 270 1830
F131-627370 627370 370 2170
KT Code Model
Compression
length (mm)
Weight
(g) Price
F131-627200 627200 65-200 2410
F131-627320 627320 65-320 2880